
928 Orange Avenue
R E T A I L  &  O F F I C E  S P A C E  F O R  L E A S E  I N  D O W N T O W N  C O R O N A D O


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The Opportunity


•	 Very rare opportunity on Orange Avenue, Coronado's main thoroughfare 

•	 1,585 sf retail & ±450 sf office available 

(No pure food uses allowed must be retail) 

 

•	 Highly visible location with row of shops and restaurants 

•	 Affluent community with average household income of ± $143,837
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Coronado


10TH STREET

10TH STREET

9TH STREET

9TH STREET

PO
M

O
NA A

VE

PO
M

O
NA A

VE

8TH STREET

8TH STREET

7TH STREET

7TH STREET

O
R

AN
G

E A
VEN

U
E

O
R

AN
G

E A
VEN

U
E

T H E  S H O P S  AT  C O RO N A D O

SITE

M C  P ' S  I R I S H 
P U B  &  G R I L L

C L AY TO N ' S  C O F F E E  S H O P •	 Rare retail and office space opportunity in the heart of Coronado

•	 The delightful ambiance attracts attention from nearby prosperous residents

•	 Approximately 2 million visitors are welcomed annually to Coronado Island

•	 Coronado is a popular weekend destination for residents of San Diego
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Coronado epitomizes the essence of  America .  Posit ioned as a dist inct  c ity,  i t  s i ts  just  across the 

renowned blue bridge f rom the heart  of  downtown San Diego.  In close proximity to the v ibrant 

urban scene of  America 's  8th largest  c ity,  this  suburban vi l lage is  unique,  surrounded by water. 

Recognized as one of  the most sought-after  residential  areas in the country,  i t  attracts  mil l ions of 

international  v is itors  year-round.

Total Population

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

Median Disposable Income

Average Disposable Income

Total Daytime Population

Daytime Worker Population

Median Age
total number of business in 

Coronado

CORONADO

people call 
Coronado home 

average household 
income

employees work in 
Coronado

million visitors 
annually

largest city in the U.S.
1.3 Million residents 

in the City Limits

SAN DIEGO

25,434$143,8377,666741

Area Description


Demographics

1 mile 3 mile 5 mile



928 ORANGE AVE, CORONADO CA 92118

15,270

$123,031

$180,466

$102,292

$120,809

18,074

10,872

44.2

87,307

$80,462

$123,835

$65,432

$86,302

150,504

114,765

36.8

265,050

$81,849

$122,824

$66,411

$86,881

409,246

296,633

35.1



COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

Lic. #01206760

405 S. Highway 101, #150
Solana Beach, CA 92075

858.523.2090

retailinsite.net

Lic. #00977876
mikemoser@retailinsite.net
858.523.2089

Mike Moser

The information above has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any 
projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You 
and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

928 Orange Avenue


Lic. #02154612
bmoser@retailinsite.net
858.523.2092

Blake Moser


