



RETAIL  
INSITE



928 Orange Avenue

RETAIL & OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE IN DOWNTOWN CORONADO

✧  
*The Opportunity*

- Very rare opportunity on Orange Avenue, Coronado's main thoroughfare
  - 1,585 sf retail & ±450 sf office available  
*(No pure food uses allowed must be retail)*
- Highly visible location with row of shops and restaurants
- Affluent community with average household income of ± \$143,837





✦  
*Coronado*

- Rare retail and office space opportunity in the heart of Coronado
- The delightful ambiance attracts attention from nearby prosperous residents
- Approximately 2 million visitors are welcomed annually to Coronado Island
- Coronado is a popular weekend destination for residents of San Diego

# Demographics

928 ORANGE AVE, CORONADO CA 92118

	1 mile	3 mile	5 mile
Total Population	15,270	87,307	265,050
Median Household Income	\$123,031	\$80,462	\$81,849
Average Household Income	\$180,466	\$123,835	\$122,824
Median Disposable Income	\$102,292	\$65,432	\$66,411
Average Disposable Income	\$120,809	\$86,302	\$86,881
Total Daytime Population	18,074	150,504	409,246
Daytime Worker Population	10,872	114,765	296,633
Median Age	44.2	36.8	35.1

# Area Description

Coronado epitomizes the essence of America. Positioned as a distinct city, it sits just across the renowned blue bridge from the heart of downtown San Diego. In close proximity to the vibrant urban scene of America's 8th largest city, this suburban village is unique, surrounded by water. Recognized as one of the most sought-after residential areas in the country, it attracts millions of international visitors year-round.



# 928 Orange Avenue

*Mike Moser*

Lic. #00977876  
mikemoser@retailinsite.net  
858.523.2089

*Blake Moser*

Lic. #02154612  
bmoser@retailinsite.net  
858.523.2092



**RETAIL INSITE**

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

Lic. #01206760

405 S. Highway 101, #150  
Solana Beach, CA 92075

858.523.2090

retailinsite.net

The information above has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.